
Pasture
Tract

Junction
Tract

Hampton
Tract

Highway
Tract

ALLENDALE
COUNTY

BAMBERG
COUNTY

BARNWELL
COUNTY

BEAUFORT
COUNTY

COLLETON
COUNTY

DORCHESTER
COUNTY

HAMPTON
COUNTY

JASPER
COUNTY

ORANGEBURG
COUNTYHilda

Ehrhardt

Furman

Lodge

Olar

Scotia

Sycamore

Brunson

Gifford

Govan

Luray

Ulmer

Yemassee

Reevesville

Smoaks

Williams

Denmark

Estill

Fairfax

Hampton

Varnville

Bamberg

St.
George

Walterboro

Branchville

64

64

70

303

303

68

68

3

3

61

61

61

63
63

63

64

64

64

64

78

21
178

17

78

321

15

601

601

78

78

301

301

278

278

601

601

321

321

21

21

21

95

95

95

Regional Location Map
Properties of

Lightsey Properties, Inc. &
WNL Properties LLC
5,031.57± Total Acres

Colleton & Hampton Counties, SC
May 25, 2017
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